
Al2-Uncast*r Farming, Saturday, April 29, 1995

Phila. Veg. 12.00 FL 12s fair cond 10.00-12.00 ord
cond 3.00-5.009sfair cond 10.00-12.00
CELERY: MARKET LOWER ctns CA 2
dz 25.00-28.00 mostly 26.00 2 1/2 dz
25.00- 3 dz 25.00 FL 2 dz
20.00- mostly 20.00 2 1/2 dz
20.00- mostly 20.00 3 dz 20.00-22.00
mostly 20.00 ctns flmbgs FL Hearts 18s
16.00- —CHINESE CABBAGE: 50
lb ctns TX Nappa 15.00 -CORN-
SWEET: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
wberts FL Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz 8.50 fr qual
6.00- White 4-4 1/2 dz 8.00-8.50 some
9.00 —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY WAXED 1 1/9buctns/
cits FL med 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.009.00fr
cond loss 5.00 fr qual 5.006.00 fr appear
lots 3.00 sml 8.009.00 —EGGPLANT:
MARKET LOWER 1 1/9 buctns/cns FL
med 8.00 fr qual 5.006.00 mostly 6.00 fr
cond 3.00 Ige 5.00 fr qual 4.00 sml fr qual
4.006.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET LOW-
ER 1 1/9 buerts FL 3.0010.00 some 7.00
ctns CA 24s 8.00 10 lb ctns BL Witloof
13.00—ESCAROLE: MARKETLOWER
1 1/9 buems/erts FL 9.0011.00 mostly
10.00 some 8.00 ctns CA 24s 10.00

GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
30 lb ctns MX Putple super col 42.50 col
37.50 super jbo 34.50 ezjbo 30.00 jbo
28.50 —GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etns/erts bchd GA Colltrd
6.50- fr appear 6.00 Kale 6.50-7.50
mostly 6.50-7.00 fr appear 6.00 Mustard
6.50- mottly 7.00 Turnip Tops
7.00- Rape 7.00-7.50 NC Collaid fair
qual 6.00Kale fair qual 6.00 NJ Kale 5.00
Dandelion 7.00 Swiss Chard 6.00-7.00
mostly 7.00 some hiat 9.00 20 lb ems CA
Broccoli Rabe one label 25.00 MX Broc-

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price* a*
oT 26-APR-95 CLEAR 47-47

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -ASPARAGUS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER pyr ctnt/crtt lie CA
Green Ige SS.OO-60.00 fame loai 45.00pyr
ctnt/cits bchd CA Green Ige SS.OO-60.00
mottly 55.00 (ante loai 45.00 NJ Green
fldrun few 56.00 —BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY buctns/crts FL Round
Green Type 7.00-9.00 moitly 7.00-8.00
lome 6.00 few 10.00 fr cond 4.00-5.00
Pole Type 10.00 —BEETS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd FL 12a 8.00
TX 12* 6.50-7.50 25 lb flmbgs Ise FL med
8.00 —BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* AZ bchd 14s 8.00 CA bchd
14s 8.00-9.50 mostly 8.00 few 10.00 bchd
18s 9.00 Crown Cut 11.00—BRUSSELS

SPROUTS: MARKETHIGHER 25 lb ctns
MX 15.00-16.00 mostly 15.00
CABBAGE: MARKET HIGHER 1 3/4
buerts & 50 lb ctns FL Round Green Type
med 8.00-1000 mostly 8.50-9.50 Red
Type med 18.00 GA Round Green Type
med 9.00 50 lb sks GA Round Green Type
Ige 5.50-6.00 NY Round Green Type Ige
6.25-7.00

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 13.00-14.00 mostly 13.00 FL
Topped med-lge 12.00-14.00mostly 14.00
50 lb sks Ise AZ Topped jbo 16.00-18.00
CA Topped jbo 17.00-18.00 FL Topped
jbo 16.00-18.00 mostly 17.00-18.00 MX
Topped jbo 16.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET LOWER ctns flmwrpd CA 12s
14.00-16.00mostly 15.00some 13.00 16s

SOYBEANS
North Coast - 354.284 &

All New 374
Ago- 8836,9139,9329,9434

STINE -3090 E
Aha Avail. Resnick. Pella & Williams

LFALFA
Vernal

94 MPR
Wetfoot Timothy

Orchard Grass Clover
also toro & climax timothy

84VWAP

iRTILIZERS
Custom Blends
Bulk & Bagged

UREAS •

Baler Twine
WHOLESALE & RETAIL

BOYDFLF FARMS
302 lona Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717-272-8943

GREENCASTLE
LIVESTOCK MARKET, INC.

OffExit 3 of 1-81
GREENCASTLE, PA. 17225

SALES EVERT
MONDAY at 2:00P.M.

THURSDAYat 1:00 P.M.

HAYA STRAW SALE BOTH DAYS at 11:30 AM.
FEEDER CATTLE SALE Ist Friday Night of Every Month at 7:15

Poultry. Eggs, Rabbits & Produce Sale
Every Wednesday at 6:30 P.M.

1 ■■
Charles “Jim” Metz, Jeffrey S. Craig,

■ OFF. MGR. OWNER
Res. (301) 739-4470 Res. (717) 532-5224

OFFICE - 717-597-2171

coli Rabe fr cond 10.00-12.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET LOW-
ER WIDE RANGE IN QUALITY AND
CONDITION ctni CA 24« 18.00-22.00
monly 20.00-22.00 few belt 25.00-27.00
moldy 25.00 ft- cond 10.00Wrapped 24i
20.00- moedy 20.00 fir cond IS.OO
38i 15.00-16.00 MX 24i fr cond
10.00- 18i ord cond 5.00

LETTUCE-OTHER; MARKET LOWER
WIDERANGE INPRICE ctni CABonon
24i 15.00GreenLeaf 24i 22.00-30.00few
higher A lowerRed Leaf 24i 18.00-30.00
few higher FL Boiton 24i 12.00-15.00
moldy 12.00 fr cond 10.00GreenLeaf 24i
25.00 Red Leaf 24i 20.00 Bibb 24i
8.00- 3 lb ctni CA Meiculin Mix
13.00 —LETTUCB-ROMAINE: MARK-
ET LOWER WIDE RANGE IN PRICE
ctni CA 24i 35.00-40.00 fr cond 20.00FL
24i iml 28.00 1.3buciu CA 24i 38.00
MUSHROOMS; MARKET STEADY 10
lbctni PAIge IXOO-12.50 few higher med
9.50-10.75 4 qt bkuPA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 iml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb ctni PA
Portobellai 9.50-12.00 3 lb cmi PA Shii-
take 15.00-16.50fr qual IXOO-13.50 ctni
12 8-oz trayi flmwrpd PA 9.00 cmi 10
12-oztrayi flmwrpd PA 9.75-10.50ctni 10
10-oz trayi flmwrpd PA 9.50

-PEPPERS: MARKET LOWER I 1/9
buctni/crti FL Bell Type Green jbo
5.00- exlge 5.50-7.00 moitly
5.50- fr qual 5.00 Ige 5.00-6.00 moidy
5.00 few 7.00 ooc 4.50 fr qual 3.00 med
3.50- moidy 4.00-5.00 fr qual 3.00
iml fr qual 3.00Mxd Red And Green Ige
4.00 med 3.00-5.00 moidy 3.00-4.00Red
med-lge fr qual 20.00-25.00 IS lb cmi MX
Bell. Type Red exlge 28.00-30.00
PEPPERS OTHER; MARKET LOWER
1/2 buctm FL Finger Hot 9.00 icme 8.001
1/9 buctni/crti FL Long Hot 10.00
Cubanellei med-lge fr appear 9.00
RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cmi tpd 30 6-oz (Imbgt FL Red
3.00- moidy 3.00 few 4.00 few 2.75
ctni tpd 14 1-lbflmbgi FL Red 3.00-4.00
moidy 3.00-3.50 cmi bchd MX Red 48i
12.00- NJ Red 24i 11.00

RHUBARB; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RUTABAGAS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —SPINACH: MARKET LOW-
ER 1 2/5 bucrti bchd CA Bat 24i
13.00- bubkta NJ Savoy 7.00-9.00cd
at NJ Savoy 5.00-8.00 moidy 6.00-8.00 -
-SQUASH: MARKET HIGHER 1/2
buctni/crti FL Zucchini iml-med
3.00- moidy 4.00 med 2.00-4.00
moidy 3.00 few 1-50 Yellow Straighmeck
iml-med 3.00-5.00 few 5.50 medXOO-3.50 moidy 3.00few 4.00—SWEETPOTATOES: MARKET STEADYCURED UNLESS OTHERWISESTATED 40 lb cmi NC U.S. One Jewdimed 11.00 jbo 6.00 —TOMATOES:MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb cmiFL 85% U.S. One orBetter Mature Greenslight red to red xlge 9.00one label 10.00frqual 7.00-8.00Ige 6.00-8.00moidy 7.00 fr

qual 5.00-6.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.One or Better Mature Greens pink to light

—OKRA: OFFERINGSLIGHT 1/2 bucrti
FL med 15.00 —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET LEEKS ABOUT STEADY.
ONSG LOWER ctni bchd MX 48i
7.00- few 6.00 NJ 36i 9.00 48i 8.00
ctm/crti bchd MX Leeki 12i 12.00-14.00
NJ Leeki 12i 8.00-9.00 moldy 9.00 few
7.00 TX Leeki 12s fr cond 5.00
PARSLEY: MARKETLOWER citi bchd
NJ Curly 60i 10.00-11.00moidy 10.00fr
cond 8.00 Plain 60i fr qual 8.00-10.00 cmi
bchd TX Curly 60i 10.00-11.00
PARSNIPS; 1/2 bucmi/oti NJ 12.00
PEAS GREEN; MARKETLOWER 10 lb
cmi CA Sugar Snap Peat Decalyxed
18.00-

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS NONE

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For Info. l. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717) 442*4181 business president
(215) 458-8510 home

Other Products:
• H & J Bunks • Concrete Hog Penning
• Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete- Post & Beams
• Bunker Silos • Concrete Gravity Gutters
Give us a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns .

■ M4S.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
April 25, 27

BUSHES: 3.00-22.50 BACH; JAPONI-
CA 3.00-5.50 EACH.

ORCHID CORSAGES; .50 EACH.

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos or Commodity
Buildings Built To Suit Your Needs
Bunkers Available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Keystone s 477 East Farmersv « ,|e r«i.
CONCRETE f New Holland, PA 17557
PRODUCTS ,

(717) 355-2361

red xlge 13.50 Ip 11.50 med 9.50 ctni 2
lyr MX Vine Ripei red 5*5» fr cond 5.00
—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADYflu 12 1-ptbku PL red
fair cond 3.00 MX light red tored 7.00 red
5.00- —TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKETLOWER 25 lbetna FL ted fair
cond 4.00-5.00 MX red 5.00-7.00fair cond
3.00-

Hay and Straw at 9:00 an. foilowed by
prodace

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 2.00-5.25 X BU.
ASPARAGUS: 1.90-2.20 LB.
BOGS: .45-.90 DOZ.
SPRING ONIONS: .50 BUNCH.
RHUBARB: .40-.75 LB.
POTTED FLOWERS: AZALEAS:

2.00-6.50 POT; GERANIUMS .80-3.25;
LILIES .10-.25; MUMS .25; RANUNCU-
LUS .15-1.60. MOUNTAIN PINK:
140-3.00.

BEDDING PLANTS: .25-.90 BACH,
1.50-9.50 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: 2.00-8.75
EACH.

HERBS; .80-.85 BACH, 3.50-7.00
FLAT.

PERENNIALS: EACH .25-4.50. PLAT
5.00-7.50.

POTTED PLANTS: .70-5.00.
SHRUBS AND TREES: 1.10-75.00;

SHRUB SEEDLINGS: .50.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 3.00-7.50

FLAT, .40-.SO EACH; TOMATO
PLANTS .80-6.00 FLAT.


